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Your advantages

* Robust and versatile use

+ Abrasion resistant, easily-read scale

Tape measure, 5 m

+ Easy internal and external measurements, thanks to the movable, magnetic hooks

+ With automatic tape feed and locking mechanism

Commercial data

Item number

Packing unit

Minimum order quantity
Sales key

Product key

Catalog page

GTIN

Weight per piece (including packing)
Weight per piece (excluding packing)

Customs tariff number

Country of origin

1200298

1pc

1pc

BH3341

BH3341

Page 462 (C-3-2019)
4055626430287
2748 g
283.85¢g
90178010

CN
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Technical data

Notes
Environmental Product Compliance
California Proposition 65 Further information on California's prop. 65 is available under

"Downloads" in the manufacturer's declaration

Product properties

Product type Measuring tools
Type Millimeter
Product property Robust and versatile use

Abrasion resistant, easily-read scale

Easy internal and external measurements, thanks to the
movable, magnetic hooks

With automatic tape feed and locking mechanism

EC accuracy class 2

Dimensions
Width 39 mm
Height 75 mm
Length 76 mm

May 23, 2025, 2:38CJAM  Page 2 (4)


https://www.phoenixcontact.com/en-au/products/measuring-tools-measuring-tape-5m-1200298?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=pdf

MEASURING TAPE 5M - Measuring device

1200298
https://www.phoenixcontact.com/au/products/1200294

Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-13.0 21160103
ETIM

ETIM 9.0 EC002174
UNSPSC

UNSPSC 21.0 27111500
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Environmental product compliance

EU RoHS

Fulfills EU RoHS substance requirements Not applicable, No electrical and electronic equipment (EEE),
cannot be used in EEE

EU REACH SVHC
REACH candidate substance (CAS No.) No substance above 0.1 wt%
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