

1200298

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/au/products/1200298

Please be informed that the data shown in this PDF document is generated from our online catalog. Please find the complete data in the user documentation. Our general terms of use for downloads are valid.





Your advantages

- · Robust and versatile use
- · Abrasion resistant, easily-read scale
- · Easy internal and external measurements, thanks to the movable, magnetic hooks
- · With automatic tape feed and locking mechanism

Commercial data

Item number	1200298
Packing unit	1 pc
Minimum order quantity	1 pc
Sales key	BH3341
Product key	BH3341
Catalog page	Page 462 (C-3-2019)
GTIN	4055626430287
Weight per piece (including packing)	274.8 g
Weight per piece (excluding packing)	283.85 g
Customs tariff number	90178010
Country of origin	CN



1200298

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/au/products/1200298

Technical data

Notes

Environmental Product Compliance

California Proposition 65	Further information on California's prop. 65 is available under
	"Downloads" in the manufacturer's declaration

Product properties

Measuring tools
Millimeter
Robust and versatile use
Abrasion resistant, easily-read scale
Easy internal and external measurements, thanks to the movable, magnetic hooks
With automatic tape feed and locking mechanism
EC accuracy class 2

Dimensions

Width	39 mm
Height	75 mm
Length	76 mm



1200298

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/au/products/1200298

Classifications

	ECLASS-13.0	21160103				
ΕΊ	ETIM					
	ETIM 9.0	EC002174				
UNSPSC						
	UNSPSC 21.0	27111500				



1200298

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/au/products/1200298

Environmental product compliance

EU RoHS

Fulfills EU RoHS substance requirements	Not applicable, No electrical and electronic equipment (EEE), cannot be used in EEE	
EU REACH SVHC		
REACH candidate substance (CAS No.)	No substance above 0.1 wt%	

Phoenix Contact 2025 © - all rights reserved https://www.phoenixcontact.com

PHOENIX CONTACT PTY Ltd Unit 7, 2-8 South Street Rydalmere NSW 2116 1300 786 411 customerservice@phoenixcontact.com.au